
ROUND 04 TENNO MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 333 BORZ N. 1:28.365
Migliore

1 1:31.507 10:38:23.604

2 1:50.389 10:40:13.993

3 1:38.508 10:41:52.501

4 1:30.202 10:43:22.703

5 1:30.242 10:44:52.945

6 1:54.163 10:46:47.108

7 1:28.365 10:48:15.473

8 1:53.068 10:50:08.541

 Po. 2 - # 555 PAYER F. + 00.616
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.630 10:38:32.612

2 1:35.084 10:40:07.696

3 1:34.496 10:41:42.192

4 1:43.141 10:43:25.333

5 1:28.981 10:44:54.314

6 1:30.003 10:46:24.317

7 1:29.847 10:47:54.164

8 1:43.044 10:49:37.208

 Po. 3 - # 273 FLARER M. + 00.796
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.755 10:38:41.424

2 1:41.678 10:40:23.102

3 1:30.479 10:41:53.581

4 1:59.181 10:43:52.762

5 1:29.394 10:45:22.156

6 1:47.365 10:47:09.521

7 1:29.161 10:48:38.682

 Po. 4 - # 140 PONTI L. + 03.432
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.940 10:38:55.966

2 1:37.686 10:40:33.652

3 2:01.376 10:42:35.028

4 1:32.389 10:44:07.417

5 1:48.809 10:45:56.226

6 1:31.797 10:47:28.023

7 1:32.376 10:49:00.399

 Po. 5 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. + 03.696
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.441 10:39:38.359

2 1:32.061 10:41:10.420

3 2:03.108 10:43:13.528

4 1:33.317 10:44:46.845

5 2:12.151 10:46:58.996

6 1:45.383 10:48:44.379

 Po. 6 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 03.879
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.401 10:38:31.494

2 1:32.548 10:40:04.042

3 2:00.518 10:42:04.560

4 1:32.760 10:43:37.320

5 1:51.138 10:45:28.458

6 1:32.655 10:47:01.113

7 1:32.244 10:48:33.357

 Po. 7 - # 947 ZATTONI D. + 04.660
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.297 10:39:14.801

2 2:16.932 10:41:31.733

3 1:34.639 10:43:06.372

4 2:34.457 10:45:40.829

5 1:33.025 10:47:13.854

6 1:52.082 10:49:05.936

 Po. 8 - # 980 PFATTNER M. + 04.702
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.067 10:39:44.537

2 1:33.542 10:41:18.079

3 2:01.806 10:43:19.885

4 1:43.948 10:45:03.833

5 1:33.778 10:46:37.611

6 3:03.830 10:49:41.441

 Po. 9 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. + 05.532
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.461 10:39:01.408

2 1:34.535 10:40:35.943

3 1:46.027 10:42:21.970

4 1:37.157 10:43:59.127

5 1:45.693 10:45:44.820

6 1:33.897 10:47:18.717

7 1:33.973 10:48:52.690

 Po. 10 - # 190 PICHLER M. + 06.688
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.077 10:39:16.372

2 1:37.130 10:40:53.502

3 1:53.442 10:42:46.944

4 1:38.878 10:44:25.822

5 1:35.053 10:46:00.875

6 1:35.986 10:47:36.861

7 1:39.508 10:49:16.369

 Po. 11 - # 495 CURTI L. + 06.698
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.230 10:39:04.371

2 1:35.627 10:40:39.998

3 1:47.397 10:42:27.395

4 1:35.314 10:44:02.709

5 1:48.611 10:45:51.320

6 1:35.063 10:47:26.383

7 1:48.303 10:49:14.686

 Po. 12 - # 802 ANDREOLLI M. + 06.816
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.543 10:38:39.434

2 1:45.985 10:40:25.419

3 1:41.047 10:42:06.466

4 1:35.181 10:43:41.647

5 1:48.023 10:45:29.670

6 1:35.653 10:47:05.323

7 1:50.794 10:48:56.117

 Po. 13 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 08.718
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.749 10:39:27.310

2 1:37.083 10:41:04.393

3 1:47.596 10:42:51.989

4 2:23.700 10:45:15.689

5 1:37.292 10:46:52.981

6 1:39.548 10:48:32.529

 Po. 14 - # 347 SALVATERRA D. + 08.761
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.506 10:39:09.898

2 1:41.739 10:40:51.637

3 1:38.842 10:42:30.479

4 1:51.002 10:44:21.481

5 1:37.228 10:45:58.709

6 1:52.569 10:47:51.278

7 1:37.126 10:49:28.404

 Po. 15 - # 585 GRAMM P. + 10.604
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.978 10:39:49.218

2 1:50.932 10:41:40.150

3 1:42.444 10:43:22.594

4 1:42.791 10:45:05.385

5 2:05.896 10:47:11.281

6 1:38.969 10:48:50.250

 Po. 16 - # 255 MISCHI A. + 10.897
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.262 10:39:17.249

2 1:40.222 10:40:57.471

3 1:41.113 10:42:38.584

4 1:56.293 10:44:34.877

5 1:39.670 10:46:14.547

6 1:52.670 10:48:07.217

7 1:52.074 10:49:59.291

 Po. 17 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 18.022
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.111 10:40:02.287

2 1:52.112 10:41:54.399

3 1:46.387 10:43:40.786

4 2:07.598 10:45:48.384

Fastest lap: 1:28.365 
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